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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adelia May Occhipinti164
Santa Rosa

8.925 8.875 9.2509.300 36.350
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sydney Anchick179
Gymtowne Coastside

9.150 9.325 9.0008.775 36.250
1 1 8 3 2 

2 

Gigi Navarro163
Santa Rosa

8.150 9.225 9.1509.150 35.675
12 2 3 2 3 

3 

Paige Zanette181
Gymtowne Coastside

8.850 8.775 8.8508.725 35.200
3 4 10 6T 4 

4 

Alexia Vigil168
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.650 8.8508.925 35.000
6 5T 5 6T 5 

5 

Lauren Ko136
Golden Bear

8.200 8.400 8.9509.375 34.925
11 8 1 4 6 

6 

Eva Allison155
Santa Rosa

8.450 8.425 8.7008.825 34.400
7 7 7 9 7 

7 

Tallulah Andersen129
Golden Bear

8.275 8.200 8.8008.950 34.225
10 10 4 8 8 

8 

Violet O'Leary-Liu142
Golden Bear

8.650 8.250 8.3508.875 34.125
5 9 6 11 9 

9 

Liliana Guzman157
Santa Rosa

8.375 8.650 8.9258.025 33.975
9 5T 12 5 10 

10 

Melissa Barragan156
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.150 8.5758.750 33.875
8 11 9 10 11 

11 

Sadie Burroughs130
Golden Bear

8.725 7.850 8.2008.575 33.350
4 12 11 12 12 

12 
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